Basket #
1

10

11

12

Title

Value

Kilmarnock Cocktail Hour $140.00

Explore Irvington

The Cat's Meow

Irvington History and
Wine

Wine in Style

Roll On Lub and
Rotation

Sleek & Shiny

Shine, Charge & Roll

Bayside Loves Kitties
Package

Historic Christ Church

Museum Private Curator

Tour

Cat-T Shirt and Art

Dinner and Show with
Gas to Go

$105.00

$170.00

$186.00

$300.00

$149.00

$150.00

$138.00

$350.00

$150.00

$134.00

$120.00

Contents
Wine and Cheese Travel Tote $65, Tri Star Gift
Certificate $50, Kilmarnock Brewhaus Gift C
ertificate $25

The Office Bistro GC $50, Objects Art $45, The
Local Gift Certificate and Mug $10

WOWD T-shirt-socks-bracelet-Gift C ertificate
$100, Burkes Gift Certificate $50, Tides Inn
Candle $20

Steamboat Era Museum Package;membership,
book, 2 thermal bottles, T shirt, ornament $150,
Hope & Glory Inn wine tasting for a party of 4
$36

Two vintage Waterford wine glasses $200,
Fused glass plate crafted by local artisan RPG
“fuzedlove 2022” $50, Specials Wine Cellar Gift
C ertificate $50

Rapid Lube in Irvington Gift C ertificate $149

Clarkson's Detailing Gift Certificate $150

Big L Tire Balance & Rotation Gift C
ertificate$49, Bayside Detailing Kit $59, Battery
Charger $30

Wellness visit, wellness lab work, Feline
Bravecto (visit required), Nail Trim, Cat Wand,
can cover, Stainless Steel Tumbler, Coffee Mug,
Water/Food Dish, Fish Dish, Small Cat Toys,
Paw Print Pet Bin

Historic Christ Church Museum Private Curator
Tour for 10 people with wine and cheese
reception

Wearable Art: Cat-T Shirt from The Dandelion,
RAL Art Center gift certificate for $50

The Westmoreland Players Gift Certificate $50,
Relish Restaurant Gift Certificate $30,
Marathon Gas Gift C ertificate $40



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Dinner and Show

Look, Feel and Be Fit

Feel Beautiful

Shop Kilmarnock

Get Fit - Get Doughnuts

Taste by the Bay Tickets

Sea(food) and a Show

News, Shoes and Munch

Family Fun Package

Set Your Comapss for
Seafood

Relax Package

Concerts and Dinner

Stylin Package

Surf & Turf

$110.00

$360.00

$165.00

$140.00

$120.00

$120.00

$150.00

$145.00

$108.00

$150.00

$145.00

$225.00

$100.00

$100.00

Rapphannock Foundation for the Arts Next Hit
Musical Show Tickets for 2 on November 19,
2022 $90, Donna's on Main Restaurant Gift
Certificate $20

Bodyfit 24/7 Membership for 6 months $360

Shear Pleasure Gift C ertificate $100, Moxie
Salon Mani-Pedi $65

Papeterie Gift C ertificate $50, Wildunch Gift
Certificate $75, Great Fortune Gift Certificate
$15

Bodyfit Premium Value Membership $100, 9"
Core Ball & Cooling Towel $22, Chesapeake
Doughnut Company Gift C ertificate $20

Taste by the Bay Event Tickets (2) $100, 1 Tides
Inn Mug $20

Lancaster Players Gift Certificate $50, Sandpiper
Restaurant Gift Certificate $100

Rappahannock Record Gift C ertificate$50, Shoe
Clinic Gift Certificate S50, Northern Neck
Popcorn Bag Ggift CertificateC $45

Compass Entertainment Family 4-pack Package
$108

Tiffany Silver Jewelry Compass Key Chain $100,
Miss Mary's Seafood Gift Certificate $50

Results Oriented Massage Gift Certificate for
Massage $85 and Foot Detox $35, Kilmarnock
Inn Gift Certificate $25

Rapphannock Concert Association Season
Tickets for 2 $200, Cygnets Gift Certificate $25

Hand Woven Scarf $35, Booth's Furniture Gift C
ertificate $50, Cat Pin $15

Miss Mary's Seafood Gift Certificate S50,
Northern Neck Burger (Tappahannock) Gift
Certificate $50
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30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Designer Look $100.00

Hostess Package $150.00

Landscaping Package $185.00

Mulch Away by Glen $250.00
Lester

Indian Creek Tennis $200.00
Package

Indian Creek Racquet $300.00
Package

Cat Quilt Custom Design $250.00

Original Oil Painting $200.00

Elegant Comfort Fashion $146.00

Local Historical Pen &  $50.00
Ink Print

Custom Painted $250.00
Furniture

Booth's Furniture Gift Certificate $50, 10" round
"one of a kind" fused glass decorative bowl,
crafted by local artisan RPG "Fuzedlove 2022"
$40, Pin $10

Kitchen Fashions from "Creations by JIA"-
kitchen scarf with hand towels,2 microwave
bowls with quilted facic cozy, 1 mictowave dip
bowl & spreader with quilted fabric cozy, 1
painted oyster shell wine bottle trinket, set of 4
fabric coasters $75, Weekends Fashion Gift
Certificate for $35, The Rivah Boutique gift card
$20, and 1 bottle of Sauvignon Blanc wine from
Triple V Farms

Booth's Landscaping Gift Certificate $100, New
Leaf Nursery Gift Certificate $35, Blue Glazed
Planter $25, Foldable Garden Stool $25

5 Cubic Yards of Mulch Delivered, Garden
Gloves and Small Tools

Racquet Clinic by George Christoforatos for 4
Players, Cooling towel

Package of 3 private or semi-private Tennis
Lessons by George Christoforatos, cooling towel

Sewlovlee custom designed cat quil by award
winning artisan Lee Taylor 40" X 51"

Framed custom painting for Wine & Whiskers
Event by award winning Artist, Brook Penick,

Cathy’s Unique Pursuits Animal Print Top
(ladies) by Jess & Jane $62, Pants-stretch Lola
Jeans Size 12 $84 (ladies)

Limited Edition,65/100, Pen & Ink print of Old
Glebe Point Swing Bridge "End of An Era-Tipers
Swing BridgeSigned by Jane Stouffer $50

Custome painted chest by artist Carol Muratore.



38

39

40

John F Kennedy
Memorabilia

The World is Your
Oyster

Framed Poster Print
"Tournee Du Chat Noir"

$300.00

$150.00

$100.00

Kennedy Rocking chair made by Larry Arata, the
artist that designed and made the John F.
Kennedy rocker.

Oyster farming packge donated by Tidewaters
Growers Association

Framed poster print titled, "Tournee Du Chat
Noir"



