Basket #	Title	Value	Contents
1	Kilmarnock Cocktail Hour	\$140.00	Wine and Cheese Travel Tote \$65, Tri Star Gift Certificate \$50, Kilmarnock Brewhaus Gift C ertificate \$25
2	Explore Irvington	\$105.00	The Office Bistro GC \$50, Objects Art \$45, The Local Gift Certificate and Mug \$10
3	The Cat's Meow	\$170.00	WOWD T-shirt-socks-bracelet-Gift C ertificate \$100, Burkes Gift Certificate \$50, Tides Inn Candle \$20
4	Irvington History and Wine	\$186.00	Steamboat Era Museum Package;membership, book, 2 thermal bottles, T shirt, ornament \$150, Hope & Glory Inn wine tasting for a party of 4 \$36
5	Wine in Style	\$300.00	Two vintage Waterford wine glasses \$200, Fused glass plate crafted by local artisan RPG "fuzedlove 2022" \$50, Specials Wine Cellar Gift C ertificate \$50
6	Roll On Lub and Rotation	\$149.00	Rapid Lube in Irvington Gift C ertificate \$149
7	Sleek & Shiny	\$150.00	Clarkson's Detailing Gift Certificate \$150
8	Shine, Charge & Roll	\$138.00	Big L Tire Balance & Rotation Gift C ertificate\$49, Bayside Detailing Kit \$59, Battery Charger \$30
9	Bayside Loves Kitties Package	\$350.00	Wellness visit, wellness lab work, Feline Bravecto (visit required), Nail Trim, Cat Wand, can cover, Stainless Steel Tumbler, Coffee Mug, Water/Food Dish, Fish Dish, Small Cat Toys, Paw Print Pet Bin
10	Historic Christ Church Museum Private Curator Tour	\$150.00	Historic Christ Church Museum Private Curator Tour for 10 people with wine and cheese reception
11	Cat-T Shirt and Art	\$134.00	Wearable Art: Cat-T Shirt from The Dandelion, RAL Art Center gift certificate for \$50
12	Dinner and Show with Gas to Go	\$120.00	The Westmoreland Players Gift Certificate \$50, Relish Restaurant Gift Certificate \$30, Marathon Gas Gift C ertificate \$40

13	Dinner and Show	\$110.00	Rapphannock Foundation for the Arts Next Hit Musical Show Tickets for 2 on November 19, 2022 \$90, Donna's on Main Restaurant Gift Certificate \$20
14	Look, Feel and Be Fit	\$360.00	Bodyfit 24/7 Membership for 6 months \$360
15	Feel Beautiful	\$165.00	Shear Pleasure Gift C ertificate \$100, Moxie Salon Mani-Pedi \$65
16	Shop Kilmarnock	\$140.00	Papeterie Gift C ertificate \$50, Wildunch Gift Certificate \$75, Great Fortune Gift Certificate \$15
17	Get Fit - Get Doughnuts	\$120.00	Bodyfit Premium Value Membership \$100, 9" Core Ball & Cooling Towel \$22, Chesapeake Doughnut Company Gift C ertificate \$20
18	Taste by the Bay Tickets	\$120.00	Taste by the Bay Event Tickets (2) \$100, 1 Tides Inn Mug \$20
19	Sea(food) and a Show	\$150.00	Lancaster Players Gift Certificate \$50, Sandpiper Restaurant Gift Certificate \$100
20	News, Shoes and Munch	\$145.00	Rappahannock Record Gift C ertificate\$50, Shoe Clinic Gift Certificate \$50, Northern Neck Popcorn Bag Ggift CertificateC \$45
21	Family Fun Package	\$108.00	Compass Entertainment Family 4-pack Package \$108
22	Set Your Comapss for Seafood	\$150.00	Tiffany Silver Jewelry Compass Key Chain \$100, Miss Mary's Seafood Gift Certificate \$50
23	Relax Package	\$145.00	Results Oriented Massage Gift Certificate for Massage \$85 and Foot Detox \$35, Kilmarnock Inn Gift Certificate \$25
24	Concerts and Dinner	\$225.00	Rapphannock Concert Association Season Tickets for 2 \$200, Cygnets Gift Certificate \$25
25	Stylin Package	\$100.00	Hand Woven Scarf \$35, Booth's Furniture Gift C ertificate \$50, Cat Pin \$15
26	Surf & Turf	\$100.00	Miss Mary's Seafood Gift Certificate \$50, Northern Neck Burger (Tappahannock) Gift Certificate \$50

27	Designer Look	\$100.00	Booth's Furniture Gift Certificate \$50, 10" round "one of a kind" fused glass decorative bowl, crafted by local artisan RPG "Fuzedlove 2022" \$40, Pin \$10
28	Hostess Package	\$150.00	Kitchen Fashions from "Creations by JJA"-kitchen scarf with hand towels,2 microwave bowls with quilted facic cozy, 1 mictowave dip bowl & spreader with quilted fabric cozy, 1 painted oyster shell wine bottle trinket, set of 4 fabric coasters \$75, Weekends Fashion Gift Certificate for \$35, The Rivah Boutique gift card \$20, and 1 bottle of Sauvignon Blanc wine from Triple V Farms
29	Landscaping Package	\$185.00	Booth's Landscaping Gift Certificate \$100, New Leaf Nursery Gift Certificate \$35, Blue Glazed Planter \$25, Foldable Garden Stool \$25
30	Mulch Away by Glen Lester	\$250.00	5 Cubic Yards of Mulch Delivered, Garden Gloves and Small Tools
31	Indian Creek Tennis Package	\$200.00	Racquet Clinic by George Christoforatos for 4 Players, Cooling towel
32	Indian Creek Racquet Package	\$300.00	Package of 3 private or semi-private Tennis Lessons by George Christoforatos, cooling towel
33	Cat Quilt Custom Design	\$250.00	Sewlovlee custom designed cat quil by award winning artisan Lee Taylor 40" X 51"
34	Original Oil Painting	\$200.00	Framed custom painting for Wine & Whiskers Event by award winning Artist, Brook Penick,
35	Elegant Comfort Fashion	\$146.00	Cathy's Unique Pursuits Animal Print Top (ladies) by Jess & Jane \$62, Pants-stretch Lola Jeans Size 12 \$84 (ladies)
36	Local Historical Pen & Ink Print	\$50.00	Limited Edition,65/100 , Pen & Ink print of Old Glebe Point Swing Bridge "End of An Era-Tipers Swing BridgeSigned by Jane Stouffer \$50
37	Custom Painted Furniture	\$250.00	Custome painted chest by artist Carol Muratore.

38	John F Kennedy Memorabilia	\$300.00	Kennedy Rocking chair made by Larry Arata, the artist that designed and made the John F. Kennedy rocker.
39	The World is Your Oyster	\$150.00	Oyster farming packge donated by Tidewaters Growers Association
40	Framed Poster Print "Tournee Du Chat Noir"	\$100.00	Framed poster print titled, "Tournee Du Chat Noir"